
 

             

 
lekpkj i=ksa esa izdk”ku gsrq 

 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

        

;wtsoh,u fyfeVsM 

eq[;ky; ^^mTTkoy** egkjkuh ckx] th0,e0,l0 jksM] nsgjknwu&248006 

nwjHkk’k %& 0135&2763808 QSDLk & 0135&2763508½ 

lh0vkbZ0,u0 la0 U40101UR2001SGC025866 

osclkbV  : www.ujvnl.com 
 

bZ&fufonk le; foLrkj lwpuk&2 

vifjgk;Z dkj.kksa ls dk;kZy; vf/k'kklh vfHk;Urk ¼ vuqj{k.k ½] eusjh 

Hkkyh&AA] fpU;kyhlkSM+ ¼mŸkjdk'kh½ }kjk vkeaf=r fuEu bZ&fufonk ds tek 

djus ,oa [kksyus dh frfFk fuEukuqlkj foLrkfjr dh tkrh gS  

fufonk la[;k & 13@v0v0¼vuq0½@e0Hkk0&AA@24&25 

dk;Z @iwfrZ@lsok;sa dk uke% /kjklw fo|qr xg̀ ij 76 es0ok0 Vjckbu dh 

Upper Fixed Labyrinth dh vkiqfrZ gsrqA 

osclkbV ij fufonk tek djus dh vfUre frfFk% 14-10-2024 16%00 cts rd 

gkMZdkih vf/k0 vfHk0 vuqj{k.k] eusjhHkkyh&AA] fpU;kyhlkSM+ ¼mŸkjdk”kh½ 

ds dk;kZy; es tek djus dh vfUre frfFk% 17-10-2024 15%00 cts rd 

osclkbV ij fufonk [kqyus dh frfFk % 18-10-2024 11%30 cts 

vU; tkudkjh gsrq dÌk;k bZ&izksD;ksjesaV iksVZy http://uktenders.gov.in” 
ns[ksaA  

                                      vf/k'kklh vfHk;Urk ¼ vuqj{k.k ½                                                                       

^^ fctyh ds nq:Ik;ksx ls cpsa ** 

 

U J V N LTD. 
H.O. “UJJAWAL” Maharani Bagh, G.M.S. Road Dehradun 248006 

Telephone: 0135 – 2763808, Fax 0135-2763508 
CIN No  U40101UR2001SGC025866 

Website  : www.ujvnl.com 

e- Tender Time Extension Notice-2 

Due to unavoidable circumstances the date of submission and opening 

of following e-tender invited by the office of the Executive Engineer 

(Maintenance), MB-II, Chinyalisaur (Uttarkashi) is hereby extended as 

follows: - 

Tender No: 13/EE (M)/MB-II/2024-25 

Name of work / Supply/Services: Procurement of Upper Fixed 

Labyrinths for 76 MW Turbines at Dharasu Power House, MB-II, 

Uttarkashi 

Last date for submission of bids on website: 14.10.2024 up to 

16:00 Hrs. 

Last date of submitting hard copy of documents in the office of 

Executive Engineer (Maintenance), MB-II, Chinyalisaur 

(Uttarkashi): 17.10.2024 up to 15:00 Hrs 

Date of opening of bids on website: 18.10.2024 at 11:30 Hrs 

For fuller & further details, kindly visit e-procurement portal 

http://uktenders.gov.in  

                                                          Executive Engineer (Maintenance) 

“Avoid wasteful use of electricity” 

Submitted By Recommended By Approved By 

 

EE (Maintenance) 

MB-II, DPH 

Dy. General Manager 

HGC, MB-II 

General Manager (B.V.) 

Chinyalisaur 

http://uktenders.gov.in/

